AASTAMANGALAM FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly UPASANA FINANCE LIMITED)

CIN: L65191TN1985PLC011503

Regd off: No.51 Hunters Road, Choolai, Chennai 600112

E-mail: upasana shares@yahoo.com Scrip Code: 511764, ISIN: INE819K01014

Date: 30.04.2024

To

**Department of Corporate Relations** 

**BSE Limited** 

P J Towers Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations,

2018, for March 31, 2024

This is to inform that the details of securities dematerialized during the quarter ended March 31, 2024 as required under the aforesaid regulation have been furnished by our

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent to the Stock Exchange, where the shares of the Company

are listed.

In this regard, we hereby confirm that the securities received from the depository

participants for dematerialization during the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 were

confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the

said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities

are listed.

Thanking You

For AASTAMANGALAM FINANCE LIMITED

**BHAVIKA JAIN** 

Director

DIN: 07704015



April 01, 2024

The Director M/s AASTAMANGALAM FINANCE LIMITED No. 51, Hunters Road, Choolai, Chennai – 600 112

Dear Sir,

SUB: Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

In reference to the captioned regulation, we hereby confirm that the securities received from the Depository Participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended 31st March 2024, were confirmed (accept / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges.

We also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in register of members as the registered owner, within 15 days.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.,

**YUVARAJ S** 

Dy. General Manager

**Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited** 



